
Processor Name Contact Name Email Phone 

Alpha Foods Co. Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Asian Food Solutions Sheryl Orn sorn@acosta.com (713)894-2338

Bongards Premium Cheese Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Brookwood Farms 
Andy Dudenhoeffer                                    

Gib Brooks
Andy.Dudenhoeffer@asmwaypoint.com 

gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com
(573)690-5026                        
(919)663-3612

Cargill Janelle Nilson or Nicole Hansen customerservice_protein@cargil.com (800)872-3447

Cherry Central Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Gold Kist Farms Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

High Liner Foods Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Jennie-O Turkey Store Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

J. R. Simplot Company Becky Fox becky.fox@simplot.com (208)780-8482

J.T.M Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

MCI Las Cabos Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Mrs. Clark's Foods Allison Martin amartin@MrsClarks.com (515)299-6402

Nardone Brothers Pizza
Tammy Folkerts                                     
Vincent Nardone

Tfolkerts@oebrokerage.com   
Vincent.Nardone@nardonebros.com

(636)343-7990                          
(570)823-0141
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National Food Group Nick Goetz ngeotz@nationalfoodgroup.com (248)560-2333

Ott's Food Products Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Peterson Farms Dan McCullough dmccullough@petersonfarmsinc.com (816)920-1203

Red Gold Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Rich's Jessica Wasiewicz jwasiewicz@rich.com                                             
Please copy: jsiemens@rich.com (716)878-8806

Sunny Fresh
Nicole Hansen                                         
Janelle Nilson

Nicole_Hansen@cargill.com 
janelle_nilson@cargill.com

(763)271-5773           (763)271-
5743

Tasty Brands Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2

Tools for Schools Ed Herrera eherrera@toolsforschools.com (208)398-2490

Tyson (Tyson, Bosco & AdvancePierre) Andy Dudenhoeffer Andy.Dudenhoeffer@asmwaypoint.com (573)690-5026

Yang's 5th Taste Kristine Bridgeman kristine@synergyfoodsales.com (816)525-7800 x 2
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